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Type

Euro I
1981 1993

CUMMINSCUMMINSCUMMINSCUMMINS L10L10L10L10
10,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
175 KW/238 HP

TLTLTLTL 12121212
12,5 ltr.
6 cyl.
209 KW/282 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

TIGERTIGERTIGERTIGER 244200013System No.:

LEYLAND

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
90092900929009290092
9279727
31117280­2

N.  AN.  AN.  AN.  A

HRK2815

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4417944179441794417944178441784417844178
RLK2413

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4.
44931449314493144931
HRK3941

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

KLK5820

44363443634436344363
HRK2778

1.
90105901059010590105


